
Fahrplan 60 nFL

In
du

str
ieg

eb
iet

Glyc
o

Sch
m

eli
tzh

öh
e

JV
A

Fre
yu

ng

JA
S-S

ch
ule

Fre
yf

urt 
ZOB

Zur
 P

os
t

FRE B
ah

nhof

M
oz

ar
tst

ra
ße

Spe
rb

er
str

aß
e

Rhe
inh

au
se

r S
tra

ße

Flor
ian

str
aß

e

Lin
dn

er
ho

f

1 2

2

3 5 6 11 12 14 16 17 18 19 20

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
   Fußnote 9
Industriegebiet                             06:31 a.30      07:31      08:01      08:31 09:01 09:21 a.30 12:51      13:21      
Glyco                             06:32 Min      07:32      08:02      08:32 09:02 09:22 Min 12:52      13:22      
Schmelitzhöhe                   05:52        |    |         |         |         |    |    |    |    |         |       
JVA                   05:53      06:33 alle      07:33      08:03      08:33 09:03 09:23 12:53      13:23      
Freyung    04:55 05:25 05:40 05:55      06:35 30      07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 09:05 09:25 12:55 13:19 13:25      
JAS-Schule    04:56 05:26 05:41 05:56      06:36 Min      07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 09:06 09:26 12:56 13:20 13:26      
Freyfurt ZOB    05:01 05:31 05:46 06:01 06:26 06:41 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 09:11 09:31 13:01 13:25 13:31 13:56
Zur Post    05:02 05:32 05:47 06:02 06:27 06:42 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 09:12 09:32 alle 13:02 13:26 13:32 13:57
FRE Bahnhof    05:04 05:34 05:49 06:04 06:29 06:44 alle 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 09:14 09:34 30 13:04 13:28 13:34 13:59
Mozartstraße    05:06 05:36 05:51 06:06 06:31 06:46 15 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:16 09:36 Min 13:06 13:30 13:36 14:01
Sperberstraße    05:07 05:37 05:52 06:07 06:32 06:47 Min 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:17 09:37 13:07 13:31 13:37 14:02
Rheinhauser Straße    05:08 05:38 05:53 06:08 06:33 06:48 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:18 09:38 13:08 13:32 13:38 14:03
Florianstraße    05:09 05:39 05:54 06:09 06:34 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:19 09:39 13:09 13:33 13:39 14:04
Lindnerhof    05:10 05:40 05:55 06:10 06:35 06:50 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:20 09:40 13:10 13:34 13:40 14:05

9 = nur an Schultagen

Fahrplan 60 nFL - Seite 1/6



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
   Fußnote
Industriegebiet    14:01      14:31      16:01      16:31      17:01      17:31      18:01      19:01      19:31      
Glyco    14:02      14:32      alle 16:02      16:32      17:02      17:32      18:02      alle 19:02      19:32      
JVA    14:03      14:33      30 16:03      16:33      17:03      17:33      18:03      30 19:03      19:33      
Freyung    14:05 14:20 14:35      Min 16:05      16:35 16:50 17:05      17:35 17:50 18:05      Min 19:05      19:35 19:50
JAS-Schule    14:06 14:21 14:36      16:06      16:36 16:51 17:06      17:36 17:51 18:06      19:06      19:36 19:51
Freyfurt ZOB    14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56
Zur Post    14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57
FRE Bahnhof    14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 alle 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 alle 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59
Mozartstraße    14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 15 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01
Sperberstraße    14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 Min 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 Min 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02
Rheinhauser Straße    14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03
Florianstraße    14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04
Lindnerhof    14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05

Fahrplan 60 nFL - Seite 2/6



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 90 90 90
   Fußnote 5
Industriegebiet    20:01 20:31 20:51 21:21 21:51                                    
Glyco    20:02 20:32 20:52 21:22 21:52                                    
Schmelitzhöhe      |    |    |    |    |  22:22 22:52 23:22 23:48 00:18 04:18
JVA    20:03 20:33 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:49 00:19 04:19
Freyung    20:05 20:35 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:51 00:21 04:21
Marktgraf      |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  23:52 00:22 04:22
Nelkensteigle      |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  23:53 00:23 04:23
JAS-Schule    20:06 20:36 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:54 00:24 alle 04:24
Freyfurt ZOB    20:11 20:41 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:00 00:30 60 04:30
Zur Post    20:12 20:42 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:01 00:31 Min 04:31
FRE Bahnhof    20:14 20:44 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:03 00:33 04:33
Mozartstraße    20:16 20:46 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:05 00:35 04:35
Sperberstraße    20:17 20:47 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:06 00:36 04:36
Rheinhauser Straße    20:18 20:48 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:07 00:37 04:37
Florianstraße    20:19 20:49 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:08 00:38 04:38
Lindnerhof    20:20 20:50 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:09 00:39 04:39

5 = nur Freitag

Fahrplan 60 nFL - Seite 3/6



Samstag
   Liniennummer 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 90
   Fußnote
Industriegebiet              06:51 a.30 13:21      13:56      14:31 a.30      20:01 20:31 20:51 21:21 21:51                     
Glyco              06:52 Min 13:22      13:57      14:32 Min      20:02 20:32 20:52 21:22 21:52                     
Schmelitzhöhe                |    |    |         |         |    |         |    |    |    |    |  22:22 22:52 23:22 23:48
JVA              06:53 a.30 13:23      13:58      14:33 a.30      20:03 20:33 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:49
Freyung    05:55 06:25 06:55 Min 13:25      14:00      14:35 Min      20:05 20:35 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:51
Marktgraf      |    |    |    |    |         |         |    |         |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  23:52
Nelkensteigle      |    |    |    |    |         |         |    |         |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  23:53
JAS-Schule    05:56 06:26 06:56 13:26      14:01      14:36 a30M      20:06 20:36 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:54
Freyfurt ZOB    06:01 06:31 07:01 13:31 13:56 14:06 14:26 14:41 19:56 20:11 20:41 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:00
Zur Post    06:02 06:32 07:02 13:32 13:57 14:07 14:27 14:42 19:57 20:12 20:42 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:01
FRE Bahnhof    06:04 06:34 07:04 alle 13:34 13:59 14:09 14:29 14:44 alle 19:59 20:14 20:44 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:03
Mozartstraße    06:06 06:36 07:06 30 13:36 14:01 14:11 14:31 14:46 15 20:01 20:16 20:46 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:05
Sperberstraße    06:07 06:37 07:07 Min 13:37 14:02 14:12 14:32 14:47 Min 20:02 20:17 20:47 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:06
Rheinhauser Straße    06:08 06:38 07:08 13:38 14:03 14:13 14:33 14:48 20:03 20:18 20:48 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:07
Florianstraße    06:09 06:39 07:09 13:39 14:04 14:14 14:34 14:49 20:04 20:19 20:49 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:08
Lindnerhof    06:10 06:40 07:10 13:40 14:05 14:15 14:35 14:50 20:05 20:20 20:50 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:09

Samstag
   Liniennummer 90 90
   Fußnote
Schmelitzhöhe    00:18 05:18
JVA    00:19 05:19
Freyung    00:21 05:21
Marktgraf    00:22 05:22
Nelkensteigle    00:23 05:23
JAS-Schule    00:24 alle 05:24
Freyfurt ZOB    00:30 60 05:30
Zur Post    00:31 Min 05:31
FRE Bahnhof    00:33 05:33
Mozartstraße    00:35 05:35
Sperberstraße    00:36 05:36
Rheinhauser Straße    00:37 05:37
Florianstraße    00:38 05:38
Lindnerhof    00:39 05:39

Fahrplan 60 nFL - Seite 4/6



Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 E60 60 E60 60 60 E60 60 60 60 60 60
   Fußnote
Schmelitzhöhe         07:26      08:26           09:26           10:26           11:26           12:26 alle      14:26      
JVA         07:27      08:27           09:27           10:27           11:27           12:27 60      14:27      
Freyung    06:59 07:29      08:29           09:29           10:29           11:29           12:29 Min      14:29 14:59
Nebelau      |    |         |       09:03   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Marktplatz      |    |         |       09:04   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Oberdorf      |    |         |       09:06   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Rosall      |    |         |       09:07   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Lengenfeld      |    |         |       09:08   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Freibad      |    |         |       09:10   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Fischhof      |    |         |       09:11   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
Marktgraf      |    |         |       09:12   |              |              |              |    |         |    |  
JAS-Schule    07:00 07:30      08:30      09:13 09:30           10:30           11:30           12:30 a60M      14:30 15:00
Freyfurt ZOB    07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:18 09:35 10:05      10:35      11:05 11:35      12:05 12:35 a.30 14:05 14:35 15:05
Zur Post    07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:19 09:36 10:06      10:36      11:06 11:36      12:06 12:36 Min 14:06 14:36 15:06
Josefkirche      |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  10:16   |  10:51   |    |  11:51   |    |    |    |    |    |  
Jaanstraße      |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  10:17   |  10:52   |    |  11:52   |    |    |    |    |    |  
Mozartstraße      |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  10:18   |  10:53   |    |  11:53   |    |    |    |    |    |  
FRE Bahnhof    07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:21 09:38 10:08 10:20 10:38 10:55 11:08 11:38 11:55 12:08 12:38 14:08 14:38 15:08
Mozartstraße    07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:23 09:40 10:10 10:22 10:40 10:57 11:10 11:40 11:57 12:10 12:40 alle 14:10 14:40 15:10
Sperberstraße    07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:24 09:41 10:11 10:23 10:41 10:58 11:11 11:41 11:58 12:11 12:41 30 14:11 14:41 15:11
Rheinhauser Straße    07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:25 09:42 10:12 10:24 10:42 10:59 11:12 11:42 11:59 12:12 12:42 Min 14:12 14:42 15:12
Florianstraße    07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:26 09:43 10:13 10:25 10:43 11:00 11:13 11:43 12:00 12:13 12:43 14:13 14:43 15:13
Lindnerhof    07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:27 09:44 10:14 10:26 10:44 11:01 11:14 11:44 12:01 12:14 12:44 14:14 14:44 15:14

Fahrplan 60 nFL - Seite 5/6



Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 60 60 60 60 60 90 90 90
   Fußnote
Schmelitzhöhe    15:26      alle 21:26      22:23 23:18 00:18 01:18
JVA    15:27      60 21:27      22:24 23:19 00:19 01:19
Freyung    15:29      Min 21:29      22:26 23:21 00:21 01:21
Marktgraf      |         |    |         |  23:22 00:22 01:22
Nelkensteigle      |         |    |         |  23:23 00:23 01:23
JAS-Schule    15:30      a60M 21:30      22:27 23:24 00:24 01:24
Freyfurt ZOB    15:35 16:05 21:35 22:05 22:32 23:30 00:30 01:30
Zur Post    15:36 16:06 21:36 22:06 22:33 23:31 00:31 01:31
FRE Bahnhof    15:38 16:08 alle 21:38 22:08 22:35 23:33 00:33 01:33
Mozartstraße    15:40 16:10 30 21:40 22:10 22:37 23:35 00:35 01:35
Sperberstraße    15:41 16:11 Min 21:41 22:11 22:38 23:36 00:36 01:36
Rheinhauser Straße    15:42 16:12 21:42 22:12 22:39 23:37 00:37 01:37
Florianstraße    15:43 16:13 21:43 22:13 22:40 23:38 00:38 01:38
Lindnerhof    15:44 16:14 21:44 22:14 22:41 23:39 00:39 01:39

Fahrplan 60 nFL - Seite 6/6


